
DAY & DATE/     CLASSES-> I II III IV V VI VII VIII

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 G.K. G.K. G.K. COMP. G.K. COMP. MATHS COMP.

Thursday, February 20, 2025
COMP. COMP. COMP. MATHS COMP. G.K. ENGLISH G.K.

Saturday, February 22, 2025 HINDI HINDI MORAL MORAL EVS MATHS HINDI S.St

Monday, February 24, 2025 ENGLISH ENGLISH MATHS ENGLISH MATHS SCIENCE S.St SCIENCE

Thursday, February 27, 2025 MORAL MORAL HINDI EVS HINDI SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SANSKRIT

Saturday, March 01, 2025
EVS EVS EVS HINDI MORAL HINDI G.K. ENGLISH

Tuesday, March 04, 2025
MATHS MATHS ENGLISH G.K. ENGLISH S.St SCIENCE HINDI

Friday, March 07, 2025
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ENGLISH COMP. MATHS

Saturday, March 08, 2025
ART/ Dictation ART/ Dictation ART/ Dictation ART/ Dictation ART/ Dictation ART/ Dictation ART/ Dictation ART/ Dictation

Monday, March 17, 2025
SCOUT/PT SCOUT/PT SCOUT/PT SCOUT/PT SCOUT/PT SCOUT/PT SCOUT/PT SCOUT/PT

Tuesday, March 18, 2025

COMP. 

PRACTICAL

COMP. 

PRACTICAL

COMP. 

PRACTICAL

COMP. 

PRACTICAL

COMP. 

PRACTICAL

COMP. 

PRACTICAL

COMP. 

PRACTICAL

COMP. 

PRACTICAL

Instructions for the students:

Reporting time - 8:30 AM,Dispersal time:- 12:00 AM

Non Examination days will be preparatory leaves.

Students have to bring their own stationary.

Students is not allowed to sit in Examination  without Admit Card.

Parents are requested to clear the pending dues at the earliest. Kindly ignore if paid.

Play to 8th Classes will resume from 21st March.

Download Datesheet from our WEBSITE http://www.amanpublicschool.in

AMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
DATESHEET ANNUAL EXAMINATION SESSION (2024-25)
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